ZONE CHAMPIONSHIP TRACK EVENTS 2023

8:30 AM
8:50 AM

9:05 AM

9:20 AM

9:40 AM

10:05 AM

10:30 AM

(some 1500m events may be combined)

11:00 AM

11:40 AM

12:20 PM

12:30 PM

12:40 PM

0G
OB

NG
JG
SG
NB
JB
SB

NG
NB
JG
JB
SG
SB

NG
JG
SG
NB
JB
SB

NG
JG
SG
NB
JB
SB

NG
NB
JG
JB
SG
SB

G/B
G/B
G/B
NG
NB
JG
JB

2000 M S/C
2000 M S/C

80 M Hurdles
80 M Hurdles
100 M Hurdles
100 M Hurdles
100 M Hurdles
110 M Hurdles

100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M

1500 M
1500 M
1500 M
1500 M
1500 M
1500 M

80 M Hurdles
80 M Hurdles
100 M Hurdles
100 M Hurdles
100 M Hurdles
110 M Hurdles

400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M

100 M VI
100 M I1
100 M Amb
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M

Finals
Finals

Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims

Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims

Finals
Finals
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Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

12:50 PM

1:10 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

1:55 PM

2:00 PM

2:25 PM

**(some 3000m events may be combined)**

2:50 PM

3:35 PM

RELAY EVENTS

4:15PM

4:45 PM

NG
JG
SG
NB
JB
SB

NG
NB
JG
JB
SG
SB
G/B
G/B
G/B

NG
NB
JG
JB
SG
SB
G/B

NG
JG
SG
NB
JB
SB

SG
SB
JG
JB
NG
NB

0G
OB

300 M Hurdles
300 M Hurdles
400 M Hurdles
300 M Hurdles
300 M Hurdles
400 M Hurdles

800 M

800 M

800 M

800 M

800 M

800 M

800 M VI
800 M Il
800 M Amb

200M
200M
200M
200M
200M
200M
200M WC

3000 M
3000 M
3000 M
3000 M
3000 M
3000 M

4x100 M Relay
4x100 M Relay
4x100 M Relay
4x100 M Relay
4 x100M Relay
4x100 M Relay

4x400 M Relay
4x400 M Relay

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
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Finals
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Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
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Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals



SG
SB

ZONE CHAMPIONSHIP FIELD EVENTS

8:30 am EVENTS

100 M
100 M

NG Long Jump

JG Triple Jump

SG High Jump

NB Shot Put

VI,Il,Aml Shot Put

JB Discus

SB Javelin

NG Pole Vault
9:50 am EVENTS

NG Shot Put

VLILAmb ~ Shot Put

JG Discus

SG Javelin

NB Long Jump

JB Triple

SB High Jump

JG Pole Vault
11:10 am EVENTS

NG High Jump

JG Long Jump

SG Triple Jump

NB Javelin

JB Shot Put

SB Discus

SG Pole Vault

Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals

12:30 pm EVENTS

NG
JG
SG
NB
JB
SB

NB

EVENTS
NG
JG
SG
NB
JB
SB

1:50 pm

JB

3:10 pm EVENTS
NG
JG
SG
NB
JB
SB

SB

Javelin
Shot Put
Discus
High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump

Pole Vault

Triple Jump
High Jump
Long Jump
Discus
Javelin
Shot Put

Pole Vault

Discus
Javelin
Shot Put
Triple Jump
High Jump
Long Jump

Pole Vault

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals



