ZONE CHAMPIONSHIP TRACK EVENTS 2023

				10 -0 -11			
8:30 AM	OG	2000 M S/C	Finals	12:50 PM	NG	300 M Hurdles	Finals
	OB	2000 M S/C	Finals		JG	300 M Hurdles	Finals
					SG	400 M Hurdles	Finals
8:50 AM	NG	80 M Hurdles	Prelims	1:10 PM	NB	300 M Hurdles	Finals
	JG	80 M Hurdles	Prelims		JB	300 M Hurdles	Finals
	SG	100 M Hurdles	Prelims		SB	400 M Hurdles	Finals
9:05 AM	NB	100 M Hurdles	Prelims				
	JB	100 M Hurdles	Prelims	1:30 PM	NG	800 M	Finals
	SB	110 M Hurdles	Prelims		NB	800 M	Finals
					JG	800 M	Finals
9:20 AM	NG	100 M	Prelims		JB	800 M	Finals
	NB	100 M	Prelims	1:45 PM	SG	800 M	Finals
	JG	100 M	Prelims		SB	800 M	Finals
9:40 AM	JB	100 M	Prelims	1:55 PM	G/B	800 M VI	Finals
	SG	100 M	Prelims		G/B	800 M II	Finals
	SB	100 M	Prelims		G/B	800 M Amb	Finals
10:05 AM	NG	1500 M	Finals	2:00 PM	NG	200 M	Finals
10.0071111	JG	1500 M	Finals	2.001 101	NB	200 M	Finals
	SG	1500 M	Finals		JG	200 M	Finals
10:30 AM	NB	1500 M	Finals	2:25 PM	JB	200 M	Finals
10.0071111	JB	1500 M	Finals	2.20 T W	SG	200 M	Finals
	SB	1500 M	Finals		SB	200 M	Finals
(some 150)		s may be combined)	Tillais		G/B	200 M WC	Finals
(30116-1300	om evente	illay be combined)			OID	200 W 110	i iliais
11:00 AM	NG	80 M Hurdles	Finals	**(some 3000m events may be combined)**)**
	JG	80 M Hurdles	Finals	2:50 PM	NG	3000 M	Finals
	SG	100 M Hurdles	Finals		JG	3000 M	Finals
	NB	100 M Hurdles	Finals		SG	3000 M	Finals
	JB	100 M Hurdles	Finals	3:35 PM	NB	3000 M	Finals
	SB	110 M Hurdles	Finals	0.00 T W	JB	3000 M	Finals
	OD	1 TO WITHURGS	Tillais		SB	3000 M	Finals
11.40 AM	NC	400 M	Finals		SD	3000 W	FIIIdis
11:40 AM	NG					c	
	NB	400 M	Finals	RELATE	RELAY EVENTS		
	JG	400 M	Finals				
	JB	400 M	Finals	4:15 PM	SG	4x100 M Relay	Finals
	SG	400 M	Finals		SB	4x100 M Relay	Finals
	SB	400 M	Finals		JG	4x100 M Relay	Finals
					JB	4x100 M Relay	Finals
12:20 PM	G/B	100 M VI	Finals		NG	4 x100M Relay	Finals
	G/B	100 M II	Finals		NB	4x100 M Relay	Finals
	G/B	100 M Amb	Finals				
12:30 PM	NG	100 M	Finals	4:45 PM	OG	4x400 M Relay	Finals
12.00 1 101	NB	100 M	Finals	T. TO 1 WI	ОВ	4x400 M Relay	Finals
	JG	100 M	Finals		20	TATOO WI NGICEY	1 111013
		100 M					
12:40 PM	JB	100 M	Finals				

SG	100 M	Finals
SB	100 M	Finals

ZONE CHAMPIONSHIP FIELD EVENTS

8:30 am EVENTS				12:30 pm	12:30 pm EVENTS		
	NG	Long Jump	Finals	•	NG	Javelin	Finals
	JG	Triple Jump	Finals		JG	Shot Put	Finals
	SG	High Jump	Finals		SG	Discus	Finals
	NB	Shot Put	Finals		NB	High Jump	Finals
	VI,II,Am	nl Shot Put	Finals		JB	Long Jump	Finals
	JB	Discus	Finals		SB	Triple Jump	Finals
	SB	Javelin	Finals				
					NB	Pole Vault	Finals
	NG	Pole Vault	Finals				
9:50 am EVENTS			1:50 pm	EVENTS			
	NG	Shot Put	Finals		NG	Triple Jump	Finals
	VI,II,Am	nb Shot Put	Finals		JG	High Jump	Finals
	JG	Discus	Finals		SG	Long Jump	Finals
	SG	Javelin	Finals		NB	Discus	Finals
	NB	Long Jump	Finals		JB	Javelin	Finals
	JB	Triple	Finals		SB	Shot Put	Finals
	SB	High Jump	Finals				
					JB	Pole Vault	Finals
	JG	Pole Vault	Finals				
11:10 am EVENTS				3:10 pm EVENTS			
	NG	High Jump	Finals		NG	Discus	Finals
	JG	Long Jump	Finals		JG	Javelin	Finals
	SG	Triple Jump	Finals		SG	Shot Put	Finals
	NB	Javelin	Finals		NB	Triple Jump	Finals
	JB	Shot Put	Finals		JB	High Jump	Finals
	SB	Discus	Finals		SB	Long Jump	Finals
	SG	Pole Vault	Finals		SB	Pole Vault	Finals